1/27/2023

PLACE RIDER
1 Jessica McMahon
2 Paisley Grant
3 Jacque Schumacher
1 Jacque Schumacher
2 Deanna Nelson
3 Leila Acuff
4 Brandy Bailey
5 Stacey Hardin
1 Katelyn Carlson
2 Nicole Schrock
3 Stetson Grant
4 Autumn Mitchell
5 Allie Gilmour
6 Ainsley Sauvegeau
7 Shelly Mitchell
8 Cailyn Wilber
9 Amanda Marriott
10 Shelby Dunbar
11 Amanda Marriott
1 Hailey Ferris
2 Steve Victor
3 Bobbi Johnson
4 Frankie Padilla
5 Jade Ballstaedt
6 Amanda Henderson
7 Tasha Ballstaedt
8 Isabella Brown
9 Brandy Groce
10 Madison Lehmeyer
11 Heather Greene
12 Winona Hagan
13 Catchi DeVries
14 Sandi Delker
15 Sari Casas
16 Carrie Woods
17 Bobbi Johnson
18 Nicole Keltz
19 Kendall Lane
Cassandra Schrunk
Nicole Belyeu
Rebekah Grant
Brandy Bailey
Sadie Norman
Samantha Sandall
Amanda Marriott

BCFR Barrel Race - 4D AM

HORSE

Catty Cash Biankus
Tanner

Ruby

Versace

A Biankus Breeze
Flower
LFSmoothLikeSkippy
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Rumor Is Im Famous
Lena Old Hollywood
Gunner

Hot French Guy
Letty

Famous Friday

Jets Rollin Goldie
Streakin' By Chance
Ima Spendy Kinda Guy
Sheza Dun Girl

Lil Flery Fiesta

THR HighlWannaBeOn
Beatuy Queen

Maui

Georgie

Easy

CD's Lunar Eclipse
Smoochy

Nevaeh

Zee

Grace

Wolf

Gunner

Diamond

Lace

Dandee Doc Bar
Krogs Badger Doc
Tito

Doctor

Katie

Jane

Joker

LDR Flits Tear Jet
TBR Fame N Money
Fizz

Dualin 4A Hybrid
Falcons Jewell Tonic

Total Entries: 46 - Total Paid: $1441 - NO TIMES: 8

Page 1 of 2

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

14.842 1D
14.942 1D
15.033 1D
15.510 2D
15.670 2D
15.697 2D
15.806 2D
15.832 2D
15.855 3D
15.944 3D
15.965 3D
16.021 3D
16.071 3D
16.127 3D
16.181 3D
16.208 3D
16.226 3D
16.255 3D
16.331 3D
16.387 4D
16.389 4D
16.459 4D
16.493 4D
16.579 4D
16.677 4D
16.711 4D
16.796 4D
16.860 4D
17.069 4D
17.133 4D
17.155 4D
17.537 4D
17.920 4D
18.007 4D
18.266 4D
18.546 4D
19.569 4D
20.467 4D
915.996 NO TIME
99.999 NO TIME
99.999 NO TIME
915.107 NO TIME
917.046 NO TIME
915.228 NO TIME
915.058 NO TIME

$259
$202
$115
$195
$151
$86

$130
$101
$58

$65
$50
$29

O O O O O OO O OO0 O O0OO0OO0OO0ODOOOODODOOODODO OO ODOOOODODOOODOODOOOoOoOoOoo o o

gOBARRELRACE con



1/27/2023 BCFR Barrel Race - 4D AM Page 2 of 2

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
Kinley Todd Smokey 915.658 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 46 - Total Paid: $1441 - NO TIMES: 8 GOBARRELRACE cox



1/27/2023

PLACE RIDER

1 Paisley Grant

2 Jacque Schumacher

1 Jacque Schumacher

2 Deanna Nelson

3 Leila Acuff

4 Brandy Bailey

5 Stacey Hardin

1 Nicole Schrock

2 Stetson Grant

3 Autumn Mitchell

4 Ainsley Sauvegeau

5 Shelly Mitchell

6 Cailyn Wilber

7 Amanda Marriott

1 Jade Ballstaedt

2 Amanda Henderson

3 Tasha Ballstaedt

4 Brandy Groce

5 Heather Greene
Amanda Marriott
Brandy Bailey
Cassandra Schrunk
Nicole Belyeu
Sadie Norman

BCFR Barrel Race - 4D PM

HORSE

Tanner

Ruby

Versace

A Biankus Breeze
Flower
LFSmoothLikeSkippy
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Lena Old Hollywood
Gunner

Hot French Guy
Famous Friday

Jets Rollin Goldie
Streakin' By Chance
Ima Spendy Kinda Guy
Easy

CD's Lunar Eclipse
Smoochy

Zee

Wolf

Falcons Jewell Tonic
TBR Fame N Money
Jane

Joker

Fizz

Total Entries: 24 - Total Paid: $622 - NO TIMES: 5

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

14.942 1D
15.033 1D
15.510 2D
15.670 2D
15.697 2D
15.806 2D
15.832 2D
15.944 3D
15.965 3D
16.021 3D
16.127 3D
16.181 3D
16.208 3D
16.226 3D
16.579 4D
16.677 4D
16.711 4D
16.860 4D
17.133 4D
915.058 NO TIME
915.107 NO TIME
915.996 NO TIME
99.999 NO TIME
917.046 NO TIME

$149
$99
$112
$75

$75
S50

$37
$25
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gOBARRELRACE con



1/27/2023 BCFR Barrel Race - 1000 CLASS AM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Brandy Bailey LFSmoothLikeSkippy 15.806 1D 0 S36
2 Jade Ballstaedt Strawpollo 16.268 1D 0 S24
3 Amanda Henderson CD's Lunar Eclipse 16.677 1D 0
4 Tasha Ballstaedt Tivios Dark Moon Rising 16.827 1D 0
Courtney Tatum Odin 920.882 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: $60 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



1/27/2023 BCFR Barrel Race - 1000 CLASS PM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Brandy Bailey LFSmoothLikeSkippy 15.806 1D 0 S36
2 Jade Ballstaedt Strawpollo 16.268 1D 0 S24
3 Amanda Henderson CD's Lunar Eclipse 16.677 1D 0
4 Tasha Ballstaedt Tivios Dark Moon Rising 16.827 1D 0
Courtney Tatum Odin 920.882 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: $60 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



1/27/2023

PLACE RIDER
1 Amanda Henderson
1 Winona Hagan
2 Catchi DeVries
1 Madelyn Hendrickson
2 Hailey Cartwright
3 Betty Beach
4 Charisa Lockman
5 Amber Prouty
6 Amy Prouty
Kendall Lane
Carrie Woods

BCFR Barrel Race - NOVICE AM

HORSE

CD's Lunar Eclipse
Gunner

Diamond

Sydney

Frosty

See Rebel Run

Bet He's A Runaway
Dudes Sonny Money
Hank

Katie

Krogs Badger Doc

Total Entries: 11 - Total Paid: $169 - NO TIMES: 2

TIME DIVISION BBR#

16.677 1D
17.283 2D
17.537 2D
18.259 4D
20.134 4D
21.841 4D
22.097 4D
24.697 4D
29.150 4D
921.226 NO TIME
924.905 NO TIME

Page 1of1

PAYOUT
S79
$62

828
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gOBARRELRACE cox



1/27/2023

PLACE RIDER
1 Amanda Henderson
1 Amber Prouty
2 Amy Prouty

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $46

BCFR Barrel Race - Novice PM

HORSE

CD's Lunar Eclipse
Dudes Sonny Money
Hank

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

16.677 1D 0 $30
24.697 4D 0 $16
29.150 4D 0

GOBARRELRACE con



1/27/2023 BCFR Barrel Race - OPEN CLASS AM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 15.944 1D 0 S57
2 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 16.127 1D 0 $38
3 Brandy Groce Zee 16.860 1D 0
Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 915.107 NO TIME 0
Cassandra Schrunk Jane 915.996 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: $95 - NO TIMES: 2 GOBARRELRACE cox



1/27/2023 BCFR Barrel Race - OPEN CLASS PM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 15.944 1D 0 S57
2 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 16.127 1D 0 $38
3 Brandy Groce Zee 16.860 1D 0
Cassandra Schrunk Jane 915.996 NO TIME 0
Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 915.107 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: $95 - NO TIMES: 2 GOBARRELRACE cox



Page 1of1

1/27/2023 BCFR Barrel Race - SENIOR AM
PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 15.670 1D 0 $29
1 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.181 2D 0 S24
2 Amanda Marriott Lil Flery Fiesta 16.331 2D 0
gOBARR[LRAC[L-,.M

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $53



1/27/2023 BCFR Barrel Race - Senior PM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 15.670 1D 0 $19
1 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.181 2D 0 $16

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $35 GOBARRELRACE cox



January 27/2023

PLACE RIDER

1 Paisley Grant

1 Leila Acuff

2 Leila Acuff

1 Allie Gilmour

2 Stetson Grant

3 Kinley Todd

4 Shelby Dunbar

1 Skylar Jersey

2 Madison Lehmeyer
Carrie Woods
Sadie Norman

BCFR Barrel Race - YOUTH AM

HORSE
Tanner
Flower
Shortcake
Letty

Gunner
Smokey

Sheza Dun Girl
Kermit

Grace

Krogs Badger Doc
Fizz

Total Entries: 11 - Total Paid: $169 - NO TIMES: 2

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

14.942 1D
15.697 2D
15.702 2D
15.952 3D
15.965 3D
16.140 3D
16.255 3D
16.464 4D
16.629 4D
99.999 NO TIME
917.046 NO TIME

$68
$51

$34

$17
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January 27/2023

PLACE RIDER
1 Paisley Grant
1 Leila Acuff
1 Stetson Grant
Sadie Norman

BCFR Barrel Race - Youth PM

HORSE

Tanner

Flower

Gunner
Fizz

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $62 - NO TIMES: 1

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

14.942 1D 0 $27

15.697 2D 0 $21

15.965 3D 0 $14
917.046 NO TIME 0

GOBARRELRACE con



